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RIDERANK

2020 PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY RIDE RANKINGS
FOR PAVEMENTS CONSTRUCTED IN 2019 (AT LEAST 1 MILE SEGMENTS AND 1 PER PROJECT)

AVERAGE RIDE AVERAGE RIDE AVERAGE RIDE
FOR ALL SPEED LIMITS FOR SPEED LIMITS >= 50 MPH FOR SPEED LIMITS < 50 MPH

8.43 8.65 7.91




RIDERANK

2020 PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY RIDE RANKINGS

FOR PAVEMENTS CONSTRUCTED IN 2019 (AT LEAST 1 MILE SEGMENTS)
WITH SPEED LIMIT >= 50 MPH

RIDE LOCAL

NUM RANK RATING NAME
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9.20 SR-710/SW WARFIELD B

CONTRACTOR

RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUST

9.10 US 17 FROM DESOTO C/ WATSON CIVIL CONSTRUCTION,

9.10 SR 8 (I-10) FROM EAS

ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC

9.10 RESURFACE OF TPK MAI COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.

9.10 SR25(US441) FROM: NW
9.10 SR 75 (US 231) N OF

PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC.
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC

9.00 RESURFACE OF TPK MAI COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.
9.00 RESURFACE OF TPK MAI RANGER CONSTRUCTION

9.00 SR 8(1-10) FROM W OF
9.00 I-4 (SR 400), FROM .
8.90 SR55(US19) FROM: TAY
8.90 SR 30 (US 98/US 319)
8.90 SR 75 (US 231) FROM
8.80 SR15(US1) FROM: ALLI
8.80 SR 30/61 (US 98) COA
8.80 SR49(US129) FROM: SR
8.80 SR 710 FROM WEST OF
8.70 1-295 (SR 9A) FROM B
8.70 SR 87 FROM 2 MILES S

8.70 SR 15 FROM E OF BRID
8.70 SR-80/US-98 FROM R/R

8.70SR2FROMSR81TOC

8.70 SR 29 FROM SOUTH OF

8.70 SR 35 FROM BERMONT
R

8.60 SR 25 (US27) FROM N

8.60 I-75 (SR 93) FROM N
8.60 US 19 (SR 55) FROM S
8.60 SR 95 (US 29) FROM N
8.60 SR 35 (US 17) FROM L
8.60 SR 15 (US 441) FROM
8.50 SR 997/KROME AVENUE
8.50 I-75 FROM S OF N JON
8.50 SR-25/US-27 FROM MIA

INDUST

C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING,
P & S PAVING, INC.

ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC
PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION C
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC
PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION C
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC.

C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING,

GLF CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATI

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION CO.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUST

C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING,
AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUST

D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC
PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING
AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF

C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING,
GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUST

RIDE AVERAGE =

ROADWAY
ID
89020000

06010000
53002000
88470000
26020000
53030000
91470000
88470000

50001000
79110000
30010000
59010000
53030000
74030000
59010000
34020000
91060000
72001000
58040000

92060000
93110001

52050000
07060000
01040000

11200000

08150000
08020000
48040000
04020102
91020000
87150000
01075000
86060000

DISTRICT COUNTY
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MARTIN

HARDEE
JACKSON
INDIAN RIVER
ALACHUA
JACKSON
OKEECHOBEE
INDIAN RIVER

GADSDEN
VOLUSIA
DIXIE
WAKULLA
JACKSON
NASSAU
WAKULLA
LEVY
OKEECHOBEE
DUVAL
SANTA ROSA

OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH

HOLMES
HENDRY
CHARLOTTE

LAKE

HERNANDO
HERNANDO
ESCAMBIA
DESOTO
OKEECHOBEE
MIAMI-DADE
CHARLOTTE
BROWARD

8.65

ITEM
SEG#
4327051

4145471
4327402
4351671
4361731
4377471
4351651
4351681

4366631
4380381
4361721
4362612
4377491
4361621
4362611
4376211
4380651
2133457
2204427

4344061
4344271

4362671
4365981
4365991

2384221

4110122
4327201
4346111
4369201
4380631
2496147
4130424
4306031

AVERAGE
DAILY SPEED
TRAFFIC LIMIT
8,100 60
9,300 60
23,500 70
34,400 70
22,000 65
7,400 65
34,400 70
34,400 70
26,500 70
94,000 70
5,500 65
13,000 55
6,900 55
12,300 65
2,800 55
3,400 60
8,400 60
127,000 65
9,500 55
1,700 60
10,700 65
700 60
5,700 60
17,600 55
27,000 65
52,000 70
39,500 55
29,500 55
9,900 65
4,600 60
20,500 50
63,107 70
22,000 60

% SURFACE

TRUCKS TYPE

27 CONC

29 FC5M
25 FC5M
15 FC5M

5 FC5M
28 FC5M
15 FC5M
15 FC5M

27 FC5HP
7 FC5HP
15 FC5M
6 FC95MR
19 FC5M
17 FC5M
12 FC95MR
9 FC125MR
21 FC125MR
14 FC5M
11 FC5M

30 FC125HP
13 FC5M

23 FC95MR
17 FC125MR
14 FC5HP

23 FC5M

24 FC5M
4 FC5M
15 FC95MR
21 FC5M
15 FC125MWR
20LGD
13 FC5M
17 FC5M
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STRUCT

STRUCT ASPHALT

ASPHALT
TYPE

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP

SP

SP
SP
SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

INCHES

3.50

4.25

THICK SURVEYED
LENGTH

5.572

4.955
6.214
2.792
3.702
2.836
7.472
1.988

8.855
4.174
15.492
4.762
2.278
9.039
9.337
7.832
1.520
1.136
2.757

16.946
14.742

7.607
6.585
2.919

6.908

6.398
3.428
5.313
6.971
9.430
3.693
5.493
7.190



RIDERANK

2020 PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY RIDE RANKINGS

FOR PAVEMENTS CONSTRUCTED IN 2019 (AT LEAST 1 MILE SEGMENTYS)

WITH SPEED LIMIT >= 50 MPH
RIDE AVERAGE = 8.65

RIDE LOCAL

NUM RANK RATING NAME
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8.50 SR 71 FROM WHITE CIT
8.50 SR 25 (US 27) FROM C
8.50 SR15 (US 441) FROM S

8.50 SR 60 FROM HILLSBORO

8.50 SR 4 FROM SANTA
ROSA

8.40 I-75 FROM CR 470 TO
8.40 SR5(US 1) FROMN O
8.40 US 19 (SR 55) FROM S
8.40 SR 37 FROM CR 630 TO
8.40 SR-93/1-75 FROM MIAM

8.30 SR 52(SCHRADER HWY)
8.30 SR 520 FROM TUCKER L
8.20 SR 997/KROME AVENUE
8.20 SR 60 (ADAMO DR) FRO

8.20 WIDEN VETERANS
XWAY-

8.20 SR 52 FROM E OF DRIV

8.20 SR 66 FROM HARDEE
Cco

7.70 SR 35 BASELINE ROAD

DISTRICT COUNTY

ROADWAY
CONTRACTOR ID
C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, 51020000 3
D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC 11200000 5
RANGER CONSTRUCTION 91020000 1
INDUST
LANE CONSTRUCTION 16110000 1
CORPORAT
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC 57080000 3
18130000 5
MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS 70020000 5
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC. 15150000 7
AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF 16250000 1
HALLEY ENGINEERING 86075000 4
CONTRAC
D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC 14120000 7
P & S PAVING, INC. 70100000 5
ODEBRECHT CONSTRUCTION, IN 87150000 6
PEPPER CONTRACTING 10110000 7
SERVICE
10470000 7
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION 14120000 7
COMPA
LAWRENCE-LYNCH CORP. 09140000 1
36009000 5

GULF
LAKE
OKEECHOBEE

POLK

OKALOOSA

SUMTER
BREVARD
PINELLAS
POLK
BROWARD

PASCO
BREVARD
MIAMI-DADE
HILLSBOROUGH

HILLSBOROUGH

PASCO

HIGHLANDS

MARION

ITEM
SEG#
4307891
4344071
4349411

4356061

4362651

2426263
4347421
4348071
4349371
4378321

2562432
4324431
2496143
4055252

4293504

4364901

4366001

2386931

AVERAGE
DAILY SPEED % SURFACE
TRAFFIC LIMIT TRUCKS TYPE
4,800 60 15 FC95MR
20,000 55 23 FC5M
6,400 60 15 FC125HP
22,000 60 17 FC5M
1,550 60 18 FC95MR
50,554 70 20 FC5M
28,500 55 5FC5
62,000 55 3 FC5M
8,100 60 6 FC125MR
89,404 70 50OGFC
18,600 55 11 FC5M
23,500 55 9 FC5M
23,000 55 41 FC5M
43,500 50 8 FC5M
58,200 60 8 FC5M
14,700 55 17 FC125MR
5,689 60 19 FC125MR
21,500 55 7 FC125MR
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STRUCT
STRUCT ASPHALT
ASPHALT THICK SURVEYED

TYPE INCHES LENGTH
SP 16.241
SP 6.035

5.788
SP 2.25 5.298
SP 3.558

1.410
SP 1.966
SP 1.320
SP 7.753
SP 1211
SP 4.00 1.049

3.040
SP 5.25 4.938
SP 1.018

6.078
SP 4.975
SP 9.342

3.783



RIDERANK

2020 PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY RIDE RANKINGS

FOR PAVEMENTS CONSTRUCTED IN 2019 (AT LEAST 1 MILE SEGMENTS)
WITH SPEED LIMIT < 50 MPH

RIDE LOCAL

NUM RANK RATING NAME
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8.60 SR 243 (JIAN ACCESS

8.60 SR 45 (US 41) FROM A
8.50 SR-5/US-1 FROM S OF
8.50 SR55(US19) FROM: FEN
8.50 SR 267 PAT THOMAS PK
8.50 SR30/298 (US 98) LIL

8.50 SR 758 (BEE RIDGE RO
8.40 SR-60/0OSCEOLA BLVD/2

8.40 SRA1A(SR200) FROM: A

8.40 SR331 FROM: SR121 TO
8.40 SR 65 FROM TELOGIA C
8.30 SR-809/MILITARY TRL

8.30 SR104(DUNN AVE) FROM

8.30 SR111(CASSAT AVE) FR
8.30 SR 84 (DAVIS BLVD) F
8.20 1-75 (SR 93) FROM NO
8.20 SR200(US301) FROM: C
8.20 SR24(ARCHER RD) FROM
8.20 SR 976/SW 40 ST FROM

8.10 SR 44 FROM SR25/US27
8.00 SR 492 SR25/200/500
8.00 SR 750 AIRPORT BLVD

8.00 SR-5/US-1 FR SR-816/
8.00 SR111(N EDGEWOOD AVE

7.90 SR 46 FROM MELLONVIL

7.90 SR19 FROM: BEGIN C&G
7.90 SR 5A/FRONTAGE FROM
7.80 SR 15 (HOFFNER RD) F
7.80 SRA1A (ATLANTIC AVE)

7.80 SR 63 (US 27) FROM N

RIDE AVERAGE =
ROADWAY
CONTRACTOR ID DISTRICT COUNTY
SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION 72293000 2 DUVAL
COMP
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC. 12010000 1 LEE
J.W. CHEATHAM, LLC 93040000 4 PALM BEACH
CAPITAL ASPHALT INC 38010000 2 TAYLOR
50080000 3 GADSDEN
OLDCASTLE MATERIALS 48110000 3 ESCAMBIA
SOUTHE
AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF 17008000 1 SARASOTA
RANGER CONSTRUCTION 88060000 4 INDIAN RIVER
INDUST
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION 74060000 2 NASSAU
COMPA
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC 26220000 2 ALACHUA
ROBERTS AND ROBERTS, INC. 56040000 3 LIBERTY
RANGER CONSTRUCTION 93070000 4 PALM BEACH
INDUST
DUVAL ASPHALT PRODUCTS, 72018000 2 DUVAL
IN
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC 72291000 2 DUVAL
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC. 03001000 1 COLLIER
14120000 7 PASCO
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC 28010000 2 BRADFORD
V. E. WHITEHURST & SONS, |~ 26090000 2 ALACHUA
HALLEY ENGINEERING 87044000 6 MIAMI-DADE
CONTRAC
D.A.B. CONSTRUCTORS, INC 11002000 5 LAKE
ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC 36008000 5 MARION
PANHANDLE GRADING & 48116000 3 ESCAMBIA
PAVING
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP. 86020000 4 BROWARD
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION 72291000 2 DUVAL
COMPA
SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, 77040000 5 SEMINOLE
IN
P & S PAVING, INC. 76020000 2 PUTNAM
P & S PAVING, INC. 79190000 5 VOLUSIA
PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC 75080000 5 ORANGE
MASCI GENERAL 70060000 5 BREVARD
CONTRACTORS
C. W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, 55010000 3 LEON

7.91

ITEM
SEG#
2093996

4349391
4287181
4361651
4362681
4362721

4365671
4360951

4361601

4361661
4362601
4287191

4343031

4361741
4365851
2587362
4342981
4343231
4363551

4306511
4306551
4325621

4360971
4376161

2402162

4361671
4369151
2392663
4287531

4325591

AVERAGE
DAILY
TRAFFIC
2,000

59,500
29,000

9,900
12,100
21,000

35,000
30,500

17,400

29,500
3,100
42,000

18,400

22,000
24,000
16,100
32,000
47,500
50,000

21,000
21,000
32,500

47,000
15,400

17,000

18,000
26,500
23,000
23,000

22,000

SPEED % SURFACE

LIMIT TRUCKS TYPE
45 2 FC5M
45 4 FC2
45 4 FC125M
45 10 FC125M
45 7 FC95HP
45 5 FC95MR
45 4 FC125HP
45 3 FC125MR
45 7 FC125HP
45 6 FC125MR
35 11 FC125
40 6 FC125M
45 2 FC125MR
35 9 FC125MR
45 5 FC125MR
45 11 FC125MR
35 17 FC125MR
45 4 FC125MR
40 6 FC95M
40 9 FC125MR
45 8 FC125MR
45 3 FC95MR
45 3 FC125M
40 9 FC125MR
45 19 FC125MR
45 9 FC125MR
45 4 FC125MR
45 6 FC125MR
45 4 FC125MR
35 3 FC95MR
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STRUCT
STRUCT ASPHALT
ASPHALT THICK SURVEYED

TYPE INCHES LENGTH
sP 3.0 2.296
sP 4.161
1.269
sP 2614
3.024
sP 3.271
sP 1.472
sP 1.116
sP 2.723
sP 2.145
1.397
sP 4.090
sP 3.356
sP 2.766
1.020
1.190
sP 1.121
sP 2.558
sP 1.538
1.569
3.737
1.085
SP 1.536
sP 4.224
sP 35 3.127
sP 1.444
sP 1.056
sP 3.789
5.399
1.722



RIDERANK

2020 PAVEMENT CONDITION SURVEY RIDE RANKINGS

FOR PAVEMENTS CONSTRUCTED IN 2019 (AT LEAST 1 MILE SEGMENTS)
WITH SPEED LIMIT < 50 MPH

RIDE LOCAL

NUM RANK RATING NAME

31

32

33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

28

32

32
34

34
36
36

36
39
39
39
42
43
44
45
46

7.80 USB 41/SR 685 FROM N
7.70 SR13(SAN JOSE/HENDRI

7.70 SR115(LEM TURNER RD)
7.60 SR139/SR15(US23/US1)

7.60 SR A1A/COLLINS AVE.
7.50 US 41/SR 45 FROM BRO
7.50 SR 992/SW 152 STREET

7.50 SR 990/SW 112 ST. FR
7.40 SR-710/BEELINE HWY F
7.40 SR 5/US-1/S. DIXIE F

7.40 SR 693/S PASADENA AV
7.30 SR-858/HALLANDALE BE
6.60 SR 968/SW 1ST STREET
6.00 SR-842/BROWARD BOULE
5.70 SR 968/W. FLAGLER ST
4.70 SR 933/SW-NW 12 AVEN

CONTRACTOR

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION
COMPA

DUVAL ASPHALT PRODUCTS,
IN

PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC.

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION
COMPA

GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.
PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC.

HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRAC

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.
J.W. CHEATHAM, LLC

GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.
AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF
COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.

RIDE AVERAGE =

ROADWAY
ID
10020000

72160000

72150000
72080000

87060000
17020000
87039000

87046000
93310000
87020000
15110000
86200000

JV A ENGINEERING CONTRACT 87053001

MCM CORP.
RUSSELL ENGINEERING, INC
H&R PAVING INC

86006000
87053003
87085000

7.91

DISTRICT COUNTY
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HILLSBOROUGH

DUVAL

DUVAL
DUVAL

MIAMI-DADE
SARASOTA
MIAMI-DADE

MIAMI-DADE
PALM BEACH
MIAMI-DADE
PINELLAS
BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE
BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

ITEM
SEG#
4347301

4343001

4361701
4305601

4309491
4313111
4332862

4363421
2298961
4284872
4348061
4287331
4183122
4287241
4180911
4327482

AVERAGE

DAILY SPEED % SURFACE

TRAFFIC LIMIT TRUCKS TYPE
24,000 45 4 FC125MR
30,000 40 1 FC125MR
29,000 35 2 FC125MR
11,800 40 2 FC125M
52,000 35 6 FC95M
35,500 35 3 FC125MR
37,500 45 5 FC95A
14,000 35 6 FC125M
16,900 35 15 FC125M
29,000 45 5 FC95M
26,500 35 3 FC125MR
45,500 40 8 FC125M
12,000 30 5 FC95M
76,000 35 4 FC125A
12,500 30 4 FC95M
18,700 30 3 FC95
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STRUCT
STRUCT ASPHALT
ASPHALT THICK SURVEYED
TYPE INCHES LENGTH
SP 2.035
SP 2.858
SP 1.081
SP 2.627
SP 2.144
1.945
SP 2.462
1.678
SP 5.5 1.595
1117
SP 1.119
SP 2.166
SP 1.168
1.782
SP 1.270
1.343



